
PRICING DOCUMENT

RFP Number 25-037-SHF Attachment A

Description
Inmate Commissary Services Product 

List

Company Name:

Commission Rate

DuPage County Sheriff's Office Flat Rate 45.00%

Aramark Correctional Services

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING DOCUMENT:

Bidders shall complete all blue shaded areas.  If additional comments are required, please add as a separate attachment.
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Item Code Item Description
Approximate 
Yearly Qty 
Ordered

Size
Current 

Sale Price

Alternate Pack 
Size if different 
than what is 
noted

Pricing

ITEMS PAID BY INMATES

1001 Socks - pair 1666 $2.24 $1.99

1020 T-Shirt White 296 Large $6.39 $5.99

1021 T-Shirt White 230 X-Large $5.92 $5.99

1022 T-Shirt White 84 2-XL $7.75 $5.99

1023 T-Shirt White 42 3-XL $7.18 $5.99

1040 Men's Briefs White 12 Small $4.59 $3.29

1041 Men's Briefs White 54 Medium $4.96 $3.29

1042 Men's Briefs White 62 Large $4.59 $3.29

1043 Men's Briefs White 44 X-Large $4.96 $3.29

1044 Men's Briefs White 12 2-XL $5.43 $3.29

1051 Men's White Boxers 317 Medium $6.17 $4.19

1052 Men's White Boxers 355 Large $6.17 $4.19

1053 Men's White Boxers 271 X-Large $6.17 $4.19

1060 Top, Thermal 202 Large $9.52 $7.99

1061 Top, Thermal 191 X-Large $10.28 $7.99

1072 Thermal Top 14 6-XL $11.85 $9.99

1080 Woman's Panties 25 8 $5.32 $2.99

1081 Woman's Panties 40 10 $4.93 $2.99

1084 Woman's Panties 4 11 $4.93 $2.99

1102 Cross Strap Shower Shoes 106 X-Large $3.78 $1.99

1273 White Leather Ten. Shoes 12 8 $43.56 $39.99

1274 White Leather Ten. Shoes 45 9 $47.04 $39.99

1279 White Leather Ten. Shoes 5 14 $43.56 $39.99

1320 Shorts Grey 62 Large $18.48 $14.99

1321 Shorts Grey 24 X-Large $17.11 $14.99

2001 Spring green Soap 2404 5 oz. $1.64

2002 Gold Deodorant Sopa 1675 5 oz. $1.77

2003 Lever 2000 Soap 41 $2.84

2005 Ambi Soap / Complexion 87 3.5 oz. $5.45

2011 Dove Soap Bar 303 3.15 oz. $4.31 2.6oz $3.29

2014 Goat Milk Soap LoveSpell 64 3.5 oz. $2.82
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2020 Clear Daily Revitalizing Shampoo 269 15 oz. $3.43 16oz $3.29

2021 Shampoo 159 4 oz. $1.42 $1.29

2022 Dandruff Shampoo 322 8 oz. $6.86 12oz $3.99

2024 VO5 Conditioner 252 12.5 oz. $3.84

2025 Hair Conditioner 118 4 oz. $1.53 $1.29

2030 VO5 3 in 1 Men's 828 $7.40

2031 VO5 Shampoo 315 12.5 oz. $3.84

2038 Degree Anti-Perspirant 836 1.7 oz. $6.31

2040 Ladies Stick Gel Deodorant 48 2.25 oz. $4.09

2046 Roll-On Deodorant 265 1.5 oz.. $2.88

2050 Hypoallergenic Deodorant Baby Powder 25 2.5 oz. $8.29

2060 Close Up Toothpaste 655 4 oz. $4.00

2063 Sensitive Toothpaste 224 $8.27

2064 Mouth Wash - Alcohol Free 435 4 oz. $1.62 $1.19

2065 Mouth Oral Rinse for Dry Mouth - Alcohol Fre 10 16 oz. $14.69

2069 Short Handle Toothbrush 1537 $0.67 $0.29

2076 Floss Threaders 147 5 ct. $1.09 30ct $4.79

2080 Denture Adhesive 9 $6.07 1.5oz $5.99

2104 Lotion 129 4 oz. $2.51 $1.49

2105 Jergen's Ultra Healing 125 3 oz. $6.42

2108 Petroleum Jelly 597 4 oz. $2.26 $2.19

2114 100% Cocoa Butter Stick 311 1 oz. $3.34 $3.29

2141 Singe (1) Pony Tail Holder 416 $0.59 $0.19

2150 Ponytail Holders - Black 194 18 $3.50 $2.99

2176 Softee 3 in 1 Shampoo 15 13.5 oz. $11.44

2178 Softee 3 in 1 Conditioner 24 13.5 oz. $12.36

2180 Shower Caps-Single 276 1 $0.50 $0.29

3020 Cough Drops 369 10 ct. $2.76

3021 Sugar Free Cough Drops 208 10 ct. $2.81

3048 Carmex 152 .35 oz. $3.61 $3.29

4000 Wireless Notebook 216 80 sheet $3.96 100 $2.99

4005 9 x 12 Envelope 265 $0.72 $0.49

4009 Yellow Writing Tablet 247 50 ct. $1.98 $1.59

4010 Pocket Folder 164 1 $0.92 $0.59

4021 Stamped Envelope 1505 1 $0.94 $0.94
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4038 Flex Pencil without Eraser 182 1 $0.80 6" $0.79

4049 Blue Flex Pens 485 $1.09 $0.49

4081 Tumbler with Lid 586 1 $1.90 $0.99

4082 Plastic Soap Box 314 1 $1.25 $0.99

4084 Plastic Bowl 585 23 oz. $2.07 $1.69

4085 Drinking Mug (coffee cup style) 104 12 oz. $2.01 $1.99

4090 Flex Spoon 62 1 $2.85 $1.29

4100 Playing Cards 452 1 $2.92 $2.79

4108 Koran 6 1 $8.84 $6.99

4111 Holy Bible 15 1 $9.52 $6.99

4117 Bicycle Playing Cards 258 1 $6.45 $5.99

4126 Stereo Earbuds with Mic 372 1 $13.61 $7.99

4162 Love you Card with Stamp 39 1 $4.00 $2.19

4163 Spanish Friendship Card with Stamp 1 1 $1.25 $2.19

4169 Holiday Card with Stamp (Easter) 14 1 $3.25 $2.19

4080 Tissue Pocket Pack 25 $0.75

4811 Reading Glasses 1.5 14 $9.45 $3.99

4812 Reading Glasses 1.75 9 1 $8.75 $3.99

4813 Reading Glasses 2.0 7 1 $9.45 $3.99

5000 M & M Plain "K" 387 1.69 oz. $2.25

5001 M & M Peanut "K" 803 1.74 oz. $3.09

5003 Milky Way "K" 391 1.84 oz. $3.09 $3.09

5004 Snickers "K" 924 1.86 oz. $2.25 $3.09

5008 Nestle Crunch 2369 1.55 oz. $1.85

5019 Salted Peanuts "K" 1216 3.5 oz. $2.08 $1.99

5021 Peanut Butter & Cheese Crackers "K" 641 1.37 oz. $1.17 $1.09

5022 Sweet n Salty Trail Mix "K" 2709 3.5 oz. $2.17 3oz $2.09

5049 Totsie Pops-Bag "K" 402 10 oz. $7.30 10.1oz $7.30

6009 Black Saddle Coffee 589 4 oz. $7.58 $6.99

6010 Decaf Coffee Bag "K" 25 3 oz. $7.13 4oz $6.99

6015 Tea Bags 255 $4.16 100ct $4.09

6017 Instant Powder Milk 523 5 oz. $7.02 $6.99

6019 Latte & Frappe Drink Mix Pack 132 $7.15

6020 Wyler's Punch Fruity Red Drink Mix 650 10 ct. $3.73 $3.19

6022 Wyler's Sugar Free Lemonade 707  8 pk. $3.73 $3.19
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6100 Sugar Free Cough Drops 747 10 pk. $1.02

6101 Sweetener 1829 10 pk. $1.17 $0.99

6107 French Vanilla Cream 1318 11 oz. $3.57

6201 RC Cola Bottle 1544 20 oz. $2.25 $2.25

6206 7 Up Bottle 2165 20 oz. $2.25 $2.25

6207 Dr. Pepper Bottle 1617 20 oz. $2.08 $2.25

6222 Pepsi Zero Bottle 559 20 oz. $2.25 $2.25

6229 Jarritos Mandarin 1343 17.7 oz. $2.08 $2.25

7000 Cheese Popcorn "K" & "GF" 1218 2 oz. $1.86 5oz $2.99

7001 Chips Plain Extra Value "K" & "GF" 2198 $2.50 2.11oz $1.89

7009 Snyder's Cheddar Pretzel Pieces "K" 2590 2.25 oz. $1.50 $1.49

7011 Hot N/ Spicy Cheese Curls 12066 5 oz. $2.65 9oz $4.79

7022 Oatmeal Raisin Cookies "K" 2628 2.5 oz. $1.27 $1.29

7033 Hot N Spicy Beef Summer Sausage 8896 5.0 oz. $4.62 $4.62

7038 Netok Peanut Butter Cookie 3664 1.25 oz. $0.84 $0.79

7044 Cheddar Cheese Squeezer 490 1 oz. $1.27 $1.19

7056 Pepperoni Sliced 732 3.5 oz. $5.61 $5.59

7069 Box of Oatmeal "K" 4019 10 pks. $5.35

7071 Spanish Rice 19446 2 oz. $1.86 $1.86

7083 Ramen Chicken 8720 3 oz. $1.08 $0.99

7087 Ramen Chili Lime Shrimp 19697 3 oz. $1.08 $0.99

7994 Carmel Swirls White Chocolate Pretzels 342 $3.31
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2001 Spring green Soap 2404 5 oz. $1.64 3.2oz $1.59

2002 Gold Deodorant Sopa 1675 5 oz. $1.77 6oz $1.99

2003 Lever 2000 Soap 41 $2.84 3.2oz $2.49

2005 Ambi Soap / Complexion 87 3.5 oz. $5.45 4oz $5.45

2014 Goat Milk Soap LoveSpell 64 3.5 oz. $2.82 3.1oz $2.82

2024 VO5 Conditioner 252 12.5 oz. $3.84 15oz $3.79

2030 VO5 3 in 1 Men's 828 $7.40 15oz $3.79

2031 VO5 Shampoo 315 12.5 oz. $3.84 15oz $3.79

2038 Degree Anti-Perspirant 836 1.7 oz. $6.31 $4.99

2040 Ladies Stick Gel Deodorant 48 2.25 oz. $4.09 2.5oz $3.79

2046 Roll-On Deodorant 265 1.5 oz.. $2.88 1.7oz $2.59

2050 Hypoallergenic Deodorant Baby Powder 25 2.5 oz. $8.29 4oz $1.99

2060 Close Up Toothpaste 655 4 oz. $4.00 6oz $3.49

2063 Sensitive Toothpaste 224 $8.27 0.8oz $3.99

2065 Mouth Oral Rinse for Dry Mouth - Alcohol Fre 10 16 oz. $14.69 $13.99

2105 Jergen's Ultra Healing 125 3 oz. $6.42 3.4oz $6.29

2176 Softee 3 in 1 Shampoo 15 13.5 oz. $11.44 7.5oz $8.99

2178 Softee 3 in 1 Conditioner 24 13.5 oz. $12.36 2oz $8.99

3020 Cough Drops 369 10 ct. $2.76 30CT $2.76

3021 Sugar Free Cough Drops 208 10 ct. $2.81 25CT $2.81

4126 Stereo Earbuds with Mic 372 1 $13.61 $7.99

4080 Tissue Pocket Pack 25 $0.75 100ct $0.99

5000 M & M Plain "K" 387 1.69 oz. $2.25 3.1oz $3.09

5001 M & M Peanut "K" 803 1.74 oz. $3.09 3.1oz $3.09

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING DOCUMENT:

Bidders shall complete all blue shaded areas.  If additional comments are required, please add as a separate attachment.

Aramark Correctional Services
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5008 Nestle Crunch 2369 1.55 oz. $1.85 3.2oz $3.09

6010 Decaf Coffee Bag "K" 25 3 oz. $7.13 4oz $6.99

6019 Latte & Frappe Drink Mix Pack 132 $7.15 10oz $6.99

6100 Sugar Free Cough Drops 747 10 pk. $1.02 25ct $2.81

6107 French Vanilla Cream 1318 11 oz. $3.57 6.75oz $2.99

7000 Cheese Popcorn "K" & "GF" 1218 2 oz. $1.86 5oz $2.99

7001 Chips Plain Extra Value "K" & "GF" 2198 $2.50 2.11oz $1.89

7011 Hot N/ Spicy Cheese Curls 12066 5 oz. $2.65 9oz $4.79

7069 Box of Oatmeal "K" 4019 10 pks. $5.35 INV PACKET $0.79

7994 Carmel Swirls White Chocolate Pretzels 342 $3.31 4.25oz $4.99

Indigent items*
Cost to 

County

Deodorant .5 oz $0.44

Clear tube 

toothpaste
0.85 oz

$0.19

Postcard 

(postage 

included)

one
$0.62

Golf pencil one $0.03

$1.28Total cost to DuPage County




